
Valencia HS
Placentia, CA

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Alvarado IS 88.0 88.0 35.2 87.0 84.0 34.1 87.0 86.0 17.3 86.55 0.00 86.55 1

Townsend JHS 85.0 86.0 34.2 85.0 80.0 32.8 84.0 84.0 16.8 83.75 0.00 83.75 2

Chavez MS 82.0 83.0 33.0 85.0 81.0 33.0 82.0 81.0 16.3 82.30 0.00 82.30 3

Canyon Hills JHS 84.0 79.0 32.6 84.0 80.0 32.6 85.0 85.0 17.0 82.20 1.30 80.90 4

Lexington JHS 79.0 77.0 31.2 83.0 79.0 32.2 69.0 69.0 13.8 77.20 2.00 75.20 5

Nobel MS 77.0 72.0 29.8 79.0 77.0 31.1 71.0 68.0 13.9 74.80 0.00 74.80 6

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Pulse Percussion Open 87.0 86.0 34.6 86.0 85.0 34.2 90.0 88.0 17.8 86.55 0.00 86.55 1

Orange County Ind. Perc. 75.0 73.0 29.6 80.0 78.0 31.5 80.0 79.0 15.9 77.00 1.25 75.75 2

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Alvarado IS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Townsend JHS 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2

Chavez MS 4 3 3 2 2 2 4 4 4 3 3 3

Canyon Hills JHS 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 2 2 4 4 4

Lexington JHS 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 5

Nobel MS 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Pulse Percussion Open 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Orange County Ind. Perc. 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
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Valencia HS
Placentia, CA

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Fountain Valley HS 89.0 87.0 35.2 90.0 86.0 35.0 89.0 88.0 17.7 87.90 0.00 87.90 1

Arcadia HS 80.0 80.5 32.1 88.0 84.0 34.2 77.0 76.0 15.3 81.60 0.00 81.60 2

Patriot HS 84.0 82.0 33.2 83.0 80.0 32.5 79.0 77.0 15.6 81.25 0.00 81.25 3

Cypress HS 81.0 83.0 32.8 84.0 82.0 33.1 78.5 75.0 15.4 81.25 0.00 81.25 3

Upland HS 83.0 80.0 32.6 85.0 83.0 33.5 75.0 72.0 14.7 80.80 0.00 80.80 5

Thousand Oaks HS 79.0 79.0 31.6 81.0 79.0 31.9 78.0 74.0 15.2 78.70 0.00 78.70 6

Nogales HS 76.0 78.0 30.8 79.0 77.0 31.1 80.0 80.0 16.0 77.90 0.00 77.90 7

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Pacifica HS 91.0 91.0 36.4 92.0 90.0 36.3 92.0 90.0 18.2 90.90 0.00 90.90 1

South Hills HS 87.0 86.0 34.6 86.0 85.0 34.2 90.0 89.0 17.9 86.65 0.00 86.65 2

Great Oak HS 85.0 85.0 34.0 85.0 84.0 33.8 87.0 87.0 17.4 85.15 2.10 83.05 3

Valencia HS 79.0 77.0 31.2 83.0 81.0 32.7 76.0 78.0 15.4 79.30 0.00 79.30 4

Etiwanda HS 80.0 75.0 31.0 80.0 82.0 32.5 75.5 73.5 14.9 78.40 0.00 78.40 5

Trabuco Hills HS 81.0 76.0 31.4 81.0 80.0 32.2 74.5 73.0 14.8 78.30 0.00 78.30 6

Carlsbad HS 77.0 79.0 31.2 80.0 78.0 31.5 74.0 71.0 14.5 77.20 0.00 77.20 7

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Valencia HS 87.0 86.0 43.2 94.0 92.0 46.4 89.60 0.00 89.60 1

Diamond Bar HS 80.0 78.0 39.4 85.0 82.0 41.6 81.00 0.00 81.00 2

Yorba Linda HS 74.0 72.0 36.4 71.0 67.0 34.3 70.70 0.00 70.70 3

Newbury Park HS 70.0 69.0 34.7 68.0 65.0 33.1 67.80 0.00 67.80 4

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Fountain Valley HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Arcadia HS 5 4 5 2 2 2 6 4 5 2 2 2

Patriot HS 2 3 2 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3

Cypress HS 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 3

Upland HS 3 5 4 3 3 3 7 7 7 5 5 5

Thousand Oaks HS 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6

Nogales HS 7 7 7 7 7 7 2 2 2 7 7 7

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Pacifica HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

South Hills HS 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Great Oak HS 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Valencia HS 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Etiwanda HS 5 7 7 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Trabuco Hills HS 4 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Carlsbad HS 7 4 5 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Valencia HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Diamond Bar HS 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Yorba Linda HS 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Newbury Park HS 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
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Valencia HS
Placentia, CA

Gross Net

Prog Fulfill Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Woodbridge HS 94.0 93.0 46.7 98.0 97.0 48.7 95.40 0.00 95.40 1

Ayala HS 91.0 89.0 44.9 96.0 95.0 47.7 92.60 0.00 92.60 2

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Chino Hills HS 90.0 93.0 36.6 90.0 85.0 34.8 92.0 91.0 18.3 89.65 0.00 89.65 1

Ayala HS 88.0 90.0 35.6 91.0 89.0 35.9 90.0 87.0 17.7 89.20 0.65 88.55 2

Arcadia HS 87.5 89.0 35.3 87.0 91.0 35.8 88.0 86.5 17.5 88.55 0.00 88.55 2

Mission Viejo HS 87.0 88.0 35.0 89.0 84.0 34.4 93.0 92.0 18.5 87.85 0.00 87.85 4

Los Alamitos HS 84.0 86.0 34.0 92.0 90.0 36.3 85.0 83.0 16.8 87.10 2.00 85.10 5

Rancho Cucamonga HS 83.0 83.0 33.2 85.0 86.0 34.3 84.0 82.0 16.6 84.05 0.00 84.05 6

Granada Hills HS 81.0 80.0 32.2 86.0 83.0 33.7 83.0 82.0 16.5 82.35 0.00 82.35 7

Gross Net

Prog Fulfill Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Woodbridge HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ayala HS 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Chino Hills HS 1 1 1 3 5 4 2 2 2 1 1 1

Ayala HS 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2

Arcadia HS 3 3 3 5 1 3 4 4 4 3 2 2

Mission Viejo HS 4 4 4 4 6 5 1 1 1 4 4 4

Los Alamitos HS 5 5 5 1 2 1 5 5 5 5 5 5

Rancho Cucamonga HS 6 6 6 7 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Granada Hills HS 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 7
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